Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR Eig hteen Thousand Four Hundred Eight Only

120 mts

HSN/SAC Taxable Central Tax State Tax
Rate Amount

Total
Tax AmountRate AmountValue

15.600.00 9% 1,404.00 9% 1,404.00 2,808.00
39173290

Total 15,600.00 1,404.00 1,404.00 2,808,00

Tax Amount (in words) : INR Two Thousand Eight Hundred Eight Only
ComPanY's Bank Details
AJc Holdeis Name : JIN KRUPA AGENCY

Bank Name I Hdfc Bank

Company's PAN AEMPM4587N
AJc N o.

Branch

This is a Computer Generated lnvoice

502000591 17910

& IFS Coder East Maradpally & H0FC0001293
for JIN KRUP

Declaration